SWITCH BOX SUPPORTS,2PR/BG
820-D-2
Extended Product Type 820-D-2
Product ID 7TAA001330R0009
EAN 0785991185836
Catalog Description SWITCH BOX SUPPORTS,2PR/BG
Long Description
Old Work Box Support, Pre-Galvanized Steel, Switch Box Steel-Mounting Holder,
Maximum Wall Thickness 1-1/2 Inches, 2 per bag
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0785991185836EAN
785991185836UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
7326908688Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
25 piecePackage Level 1 Units
3.2 in
81 mm
Package Level 1 Width
5.1 in
130 mm
Package Level 1 Height
12.5 in
318 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
250 piecePackage Level 2 Units
13 in
330 mm
Package Level 2 Width
10 in
254 mm
Package Level 2 Height
17 in
432 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For use in old work applicationsApplication
Steel CityBrand / Label
SilverColor
19990208Effective Date
SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
0Number of Knockouts
STEEL CITY BOXES AND ACCESSProduct Name
Box SupportProduct Type
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
820-D-2Data Sheet, Technical
Information
820-D-2Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002328 - Accessories for junction boxes/junction cases for mounting in
the wall
ETIM 6
EC002328 - Accessories for junction boxes/junction cases for mounting in
the wall
ETIM 7
EC002328 - Accessories/spare parts for junction boxes/cases for
mounting in the wall
ETIM 8
39121321UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4459 >> Electrical Box Hardware and AccessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Electrical Boxes
Categories
2820-D-2
3820-D-2